
JoSAA Round 3 Cutoff Ranks 2023 for IIIT Lucknow

Institute Academic Program Name Qu
ota

Seat
Type

Gender Op
eni
ng
Ra
nk

Cl
osi
ng
Ra
nk

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Lucknow

Computer Science (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

AI OPEN Gender-Ne
utral

581
0

93
41

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Lucknow

Computer Science (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

AI OPEN Female-onl
y (including
Supernume
rary)

101
01

14
05
7

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Lucknow

Computer Science (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

AI OPEN
(PwD)

Gender-Ne
utral

359 35
9

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Lucknow

Computer Science (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

AI EWS Gender-Ne
utral

153
9

16
19

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Lucknow

Computer Science (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

AI OBC-N
CL

Gender-Ne
utral

296
2

37
42

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Lucknow

Computer Science (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

AI OBC-N
CL

Female-onl
y (including
Supernume
rary)

534
1

64
80

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Lucknow

Computer Science (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

AI OBC-N
CL
(PwD)

Gender-Ne
utral

282 28
2

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Lucknow

Computer Science (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

AI SC Gender-Ne
utral

183
4

26
49

Indian Institute of
Information

Computer Science (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

AI SC Female-onl
y (including

382
3

38
68



Technology
Lucknow

Supernume
rary)

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Lucknow

Computer Science (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

AI ST Gender-Ne
utral

128
7

17
83

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Lucknow

Computer Science (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

AI ST Female-onl
y (including
Supernume
rary)

301
5

30
15

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Lucknow

Computer Science and
Artificial Intelligence (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

AI OPEN Gender-Ne
utral

699
7

92
69

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Lucknow

Computer Science and
Artificial Intelligence (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

AI OPEN Female-onl
y (including
Supernume
rary)

139
66

15
95
5

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Lucknow

Computer Science and
Artificial Intelligence (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

AI OPEN
(PwD)

Gender-Ne
utral

340 34
0

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Lucknow

Computer Science and
Artificial Intelligence (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

AI EWS Gender-Ne
utral

133
6

15
35

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Lucknow

Computer Science and
Artificial Intelligence (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

AI EWS Female-onl
y (including
Supernume
rary)

259
3

25
93

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Lucknow

Computer Science and
Artificial Intelligence (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

AI OBC-N
CL

Gender-Ne
utral

252
1

35
34

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Lucknow

Computer Science and
Artificial Intelligence (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

AI OBC-N
CL

Female-onl
y (including
Supernume
rary)

635
6

68
97

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Lucknow

Computer Science and
Artificial Intelligence (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

AI OBC-N
CL
(PwD)

Gender-Ne
utral

221 22
1



Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Lucknow

Computer Science and
Artificial Intelligence (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

AI SC Gender-Ne
utral

177
9

24
61

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Lucknow

Computer Science and
Artificial Intelligence (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

AI SC Female-onl
y (including
Supernume
rary)

362
5

36
25

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Lucknow

Computer Science and
Artificial Intelligence (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

AI ST Gender-Ne
utral

998 17
34

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Lucknow

Computer Science and
Artificial Intelligence (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

AI ST Female-onl
y (including
Supernume
rary)

245
4

24
54

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Lucknow

Computer Science and
Business (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

AI OPEN Gender-Ne
utral

943
1

10
56
2

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Lucknow

Computer Science and
Business (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

AI OPEN Female-onl
y (including
Supernume
rary)

160
38

17
47
1

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Lucknow

Computer Science and
Business (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

AI OPEN
(PwD)

Gender-Ne
utral

615 61
5

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Lucknow

Computer Science and
Business (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

AI EWS Gender-Ne
utral

160
9

17
63

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Lucknow

Computer Science and
Business (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

AI EWS Female-onl
y (including
Supernume
rary)

341
9

34
19

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Lucknow

Computer Science and
Business (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

AI OBC-N
CL

Gender-Ne
utral

342
5

46
28



Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Lucknow

Computer Science and
Business (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

AI OBC-N
CL

Female-onl
y (including
Supernume
rary)

914
5

94
04

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Lucknow

Computer Science and
Business (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

AI OBC-N
CL
(PwD)

Gender-Ne
utral

529 52
9

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Lucknow

Computer Science and
Business (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

AI SC Gender-Ne
utral

281
4

32
87

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Lucknow

Computer Science and
Business (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

AI SC Female-onl
y (including
Supernume
rary)

416
3

52
11

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Lucknow

Computer Science and
Business (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

AI ST Gender-Ne
utral

159
6

18
15

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Lucknow

Computer Science and
Business (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

AI ST Female-onl
y (including
Supernume
rary)

279
8

27
98

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Lucknow

Information Technology (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

AI OPEN Gender-Ne
utral

940
1

10
95
1

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Lucknow

Information Technology (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

AI OPEN Female-onl
y (including
Supernume
rary)

156
13

16
48
6

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Lucknow

Information Technology (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

AI OPEN
(PwD)

Gender-Ne
utral

515 51
5

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Lucknow

Information Technology (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

AI OPEN
(PwD)

Female-onl
y (including
Supernume
rary)

108
1

10
81



Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Lucknow

Information Technology (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

AI EWS Gender-Ne
utral

162
2

16
55

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Lucknow

Information Technology (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

AI EWS Female-onl
y (including
Supernume
rary)

289
0

28
90

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Lucknow

Information Technology (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

AI OBC-N
CL

Gender-Ne
utral

376
8

45
65

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Lucknow

Information Technology (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

AI OBC-N
CL

Female-onl
y (including
Supernume
rary)

812
3

93
01

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Lucknow

Information Technology (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

AI OBC-N
CL
(PwD)

Gender-Ne
utral

835 83
5

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Lucknow

Information Technology (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

AI SC Gender-Ne
utral

270
9

32
47

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Lucknow

Information Technology (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

AI SC Female-onl
y (including
Supernume
rary)

479
2

51
79

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Lucknow

Information Technology (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

AI ST Gender-Ne
utral

111
5

19
70

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Lucknow

Information Technology (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

AI ST Female-onl
y (including
Supernume
rary)

264
1

26
41


