JoSAA Round 3 Cutoff Ranks 2023 for IIIT Lucknow

Institute	Academic Program Name	Qu ota	Seat Type	Gender	Op eni ng Ra nk	CI osi ng Ra nk
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Computer Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Ne utral	581 0	93 41
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Computer Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-onl y (including Supernume rary)	101 01	14 05 7
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Computer Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Ne utral	359	35 9
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Computer Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Ne utral	153 9	16 19
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Computer Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-N CL	Gender-Ne utral	296 2	37 42
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Computer Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-N CL	Female-onl y (including Supernume rary)	534 1	64 80
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Computer Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-N CL (PwD)	Gender-Ne utral	282	28 2
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Computer Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Ne utral	183 4	26 49
Indian Institute of Information	Computer Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Female-onl y (including	382 3	38 68

Technology Lucknow				Supernume rary)		
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Computer Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Ne utral	128 7	17 83
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Computer Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Female-onl y (including Supernume rary)	301 5	30 15
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Computer Science and Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Ne utral	699 7	92 69
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Computer Science and Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-onl y (including Supernume rary)	139 66	15 95 5
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Computer Science and Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Ne utral	340	34 0
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Computer Science and Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Ne utral	133 6	15 35
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Computer Science and Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Female-onl y (including Supernume rary)	259 3	25 93
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Computer Science and Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-N CL	Gender-Ne utral	252 1	35 34
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Computer Science and Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-N CL	Female-onl y (including Supernume rary)	635 6	68 97
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Computer Science and Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-N CL (PwD)	Gender-Ne utral	221	22 1

Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Computer Science and Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	sc	Gender-Ne utral	177 9	24 61
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Computer Science and Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Female-onl y (including Supernume rary)	362 5	36 25
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Computer Science and Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Ne utral	998	17 34
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Computer Science and Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Female-onl y (including Supernume rary)	245 4	24 54
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Computer Science and Business (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Ne utral	943	10 56 2
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Computer Science and Business (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-onl y (including Supernume rary)	160 38	17 47 1
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Computer Science and Business (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Ne utral	615	61 5
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Computer Science and Business (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Ne utral	160 9	17 63
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Computer Science and Business (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Female-onl y (including Supernume rary)	341 9	34 19
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Computer Science and Business (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-N CL	Gender-Ne utral	342 5	46 28

Indian Institute of Information Technology	Computer Science and Business (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-N CL	Female-onl y (including Supernume	914 5	94 04
Lucknow	or recrinology)			rary)		
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Computer Science and Business (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-N CL (PwD)	Gender-Ne utral	529	52 9
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Computer Science and Business (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	sc	Gender-Ne utral	281 4	32 87
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Computer Science and Business (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	sc	Female-onl y (including Supernume rary)	416 3	52 11
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Computer Science and Business (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Ne utral	159 6	18 15
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Computer Science and Business (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Female-onl y (including Supernume rary)	279 8	27 98
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Ne utral	940	10 95 1
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-onl y (including Supernume rary)	156 13	16 48 6
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Ne utral	515	51 5
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Female-onl y (including Supernume rary)	108 1	10 81

Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Ne utral	162 2	16 55
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Female-onl y (including Supernume rary)	289 0	28 90
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-N CL	Gender-Ne utral	376 8	45 65
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-N CL	Female-onl y (including Supernume rary)	812 3	93 01
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-N CL (PwD)	Gender-Ne utral	835	83 5
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Ne utral	270 9	32 47
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Female-onl y (including Supernume rary)	479 2	51 79
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Ne utral	111 5	19 70
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Female-onl y (including Supernume rary)	264 1	26 41